Customer Service | 877.224.0946
Bariatric Sentra EC Heavy-Duty Wheelchair
HCPCS: K0007,K0007
• Weight Capacity: 450 lbs
• Carbon Steel frame with powder-coated silver vein, chip-proof, maintainable finish
• Double embossed vinyl upholstery is durable, lightweight, attractive and easy-to-clean
• Standard dual axle provides easy transition of seat height to hemi-level
• Polyurethane tires mounted on composite wheels provide durability and low maintenance
• 8" front casters, adjustable in three positions
• Maintenance free, sealed, precision bearings
• Padded armrests provide additional comfort
• Comes with swing-away footrests or elevating leg rests with tool-free adjustable length riggings
• Aluminum foot plates
• Comes with push-to-lock wheel locks
PRODUCTS Description
STD20ECDDAHD-ELR SentraEC,20"HD,DetDeskArm,ElvLg,1/bx
STD20ECDDAHD-SF SentraEC,20 HD,DetDeskArm,SwgFt,1/bx
STD20ECDFAHD-ELR SentraEC,20in HD,DetFullArm,ElvLg,1/bx
STD20ECDFAHD-SF SentraEC,20"HD,DetFullArm,SwgFt,1/bx
STD22ECDDA-ELR Sentra EC,22"Det.DeskArm,ElevLg,1/cs
STD22ECDDA-SF Sentra EC,22in Det.DeskArm,SwgFt,1/cs
STD22ECDFA-ELR Sentra EC,22in Det.FullArmElevLg,1/cs
STD22ECDFA-SF Sentra EC,22"Det.FullArmSwgFt,1/cs
STD24ECDDA-ELR SentraEC,24"DetDskArm,ElevLgRest,1/cs
STD24ECDDA-SF SentraEC,24in DetDskArm,SwgFt,1/cs
STD24ECDFA-ELR Sentra EC,24in Det.FullArmElevLg,1/cs
STD24ECDFA-SF Sentra EC,24in Det.FullArmSwgFt ,1/cs
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Product Weight 56 lb | 57 lb | 58 lb
Product Dimensions 42" (L) w/ riggings x 28" (W) x 36" (H)
Seat Dimensions 20" (W) x 18" (D) | 22" (W) x 18" (D) | 24" (W) x 18" (D)
Weight Capacity 450 lb
Seat To Floor Height 17.5" - 19.5"
Carton Shipping Weight 62 lb | 63 lb | 64 lb
Folded Dimensions 42" (L) w/ riggings x 12.5" (W) x 36" (H)
Customer Service | 877.224.0946
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Back Height 15.75"
ACCESSORIES Description
STDS818 Anti-Tippers,rear,SentraRecliner,1pr/bx, BX
STDS801 Brake Handle Ext.,8", 1/ea, EA
STDS851 Seat Belt, Velcro Close,1/ea, EA
STDS850 Seat Belt, Clasp Type,1/ea, EA
STDS855 Seat Belt,60"" Auto-type,1/ea, EA
STDS856 Seat Belt,60"Velcro-type,1/ea, EA
STDS806 Anti-Fold/Theft Device for w/c,1/ea, BX
STDS834 OverheadAnti-Theft Bar,Single,1/ea, EA
STDS820 Telescoping IV Pole,W/C, 1/bx, BX
STDS803 Oxygn Tank Holdr for W/C,1/cs, CS
STDS831 Heel Loops, 1pr, BX
STDS1034 Wheelchair Cane/Crutch Holder,1/ea, EA
WASR Limb Support, Right,1/cs, CS
WASL Limb Support,Left,1/cs, CS